
Scorecard
Hosted By: West Virginia

Date: Nov. 14, 2015
Location: Morgantown, WV

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Army 2317 2336 4653

2 West Virginia 2346 2363 4709

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 588 593 1181

2 Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia 589 587 1176

3 Will Anti West Virginia 583 592 1175

4 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 582 591 1173

5 Meelis Kiisk West Virginia 587 586 1173

6 Michael Bamsey West Virginia 579 592 1171

7 Jean-Pierre Lucas West Virginia 584 587 1171

8 Patrick Sunderman West Virginia 578 592 1170

9 Nathan Brewer Army 582 585 1167

10 Alyssa Gestl Army 578 588 1166
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Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia 589 587 1176

2 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 588 593 1181

3 Meelis Kiisk West Virginia 587 586 1173

4 Jean-Pierre Lucas West Virginia 584 587 1171

5 Will Anti West Virginia 583 592 1175

6 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 582 591 1173

7 Nathan Brewer Army 582 585 1167

8 Danielle Cuomo Army 582 582 1164

9 Michael Bamsey West Virginia 579 592 1171

10 Patrick Sunderman West Virginia 578 592 1170

11 Alyssa Gestl Army 578 588 1166

12 Marvin Lewis Army 576 574 1150

13 Josh Martin Army 575 581 1156

14 Allen Solida Army 574 584 1158

15 Libby Mostert Army 572 567 1139

16 Rick Arnold Army 563 566 1129

17 Alex Gestl Army 562 580 1142

18 Sarah Nakata Army 0 569 569

19 Ethan Cook Army 0 0 0

20 Mike Garner Army 0 0 0

21 Payne Nunn Army 0 0 0

22 Andrew Solomonides Army 0 0 0

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 588 593 1181

2 Will Anti West Virginia 583 592 1175

3 Michael Bamsey West Virginia 579 592 1171

4 Patrick Sunderman West Virginia 578 592 1170

5 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 582 591 1173

6 Alyssa Gestl Army 578 588 1166

7 Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia 589 587 1176

8 Jean-Pierre Lucas West Virginia 584 587 1171

9 Meelis Kiisk West Virginia 587 586 1173

10 Nathan Brewer Army 582 585 1167

11 Allen Solida Army 574 584 1158

12 Danielle Cuomo Army 582 582 1164

13 Josh Martin Army 575 581 1156

14 Alex Gestl Army 562 580 1142

15 Marvin Lewis Army 576 574 1150

16 Sarah Nakata Army 0 569 569

17 Libby Mostert Army 572 567 1139

18 Rick Arnold Army 563 566 1129

19 Ethan Cook Army 0 0 0

20 Mike Garner Army 0 0 0

21 Payne Nunn Army 0 0 0

22 Andrew Solomonides Army 0 0 0

Smallbore Air Rifle

Army K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Rick Arnold 94 95 97 97 87 93 563 95 94 93 90 98 96 566 1129

Nathan Brewer 96 95 100 100 95 96 582 99 98 98 98 98 94 585 1167

Ethan Cook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Danielle Cuomo 97 97 99 100 93 96 582 97 97 97 98 97 96 582 1164

Mike Garner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alyssa Gestl 97 97 99 100 92 93 578 98 100 99 98 95 98 588 1166

Alex Gestl 97 93 99 96 86 91 562 97 97 96 95 96 99 580 1142

Marvin Lewis 95 94 98 98 96 95 576 95 97 96 97 95 94 574 1150
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Josh Martin 95 98 98 99 93 92 575 98 98 97 96 97 95 581 1156

Libby Mostert 96 92 99 96 96 93 572 92 95 95 95 94 96 567 1139

Sarah Nakata 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 95 96 91 95 95 569 569

Payne Nunn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Allen Solida 93 92 97 100 95 97 574 99 97 98 94 97 99 584 1158

Andrew Solomonides 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2317 2336 4653

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Will Anti 94 97 99 100 95 98 583 99 100 98 99 99 97 592 1175

Michael Bamsey 97 97 100 99 95 91 579 99 100 98 98 99 98 592 1171

Elizabeth Gratz 92 100 100 99 95 96 582 97 99 100 97 99 99 591 1173

Meelis Kiisk 99 98 100 98 96 96 587 100 99 98 96 96 97 586 1173

Jean-Pierre Lucas 97 99 100 99 95 94 584 99 97 99 96 97 99 587 1171

Garrett Spurgeon 98 96 100 99 98 98 589 97 97 99 97 97 100 587 1176

Patrick Sunderman 96 96 99 99 94 94 578 99 100 98 98 99 98 592 1170

Ginny Thrasher 97 99 97 99 97 99 588 100 99 99 97 99 99 593 1181

2346 2363 4709
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